
Acting Internship: Inpatient Psychiatry 
 PSCH 9405 

 

 
Course Availability for 2023-24 

4 WEEKS 

4 WEEK BLOCKS 
Number of 

START DATE END DATE DURATION 
Students 

          

M4 Transition   Monday, April 3 Friday, April 9 1 Week 
          

Block 1  1 Monday, April 10 Sunday, May 7 4 weeks 
          

Block 2  1 Monday, May 8 Sunday, June 4 4 weeks 
          

Block 3  1 Monday, June 5 Sunday, July 2 4 weeks 
          

Block 4  1 Monday, July 3 Sunday, July 30 4 weeks 
          

Block 5  1 Monday, July 31 Sunday, August 27 4 weeks 
          

Block 6  1 Monday, August 28 Sunday, September 24 4 weeks 
          

Block 7  1 Monday, September 25 Sunday, October 22 4 weeks 
          

Block 8  1 Monday, October 23 Sunday, November 19 4 weeks 
          

Block 9  1 Monday, November 20 Sunday, December 17 4 weeks 
* * * Winter Break:  Mon, Dec 18 - Mon, Jan 1 * * * 

          

Block 10  1 Tuesday, January 2 Sunday, January 28 4 weeks 
          

Trans. to Residency. No students Monday, January 29 Sunday, February 4 1 week 
          

Block 11  1 Monday, February 5 Sunday, March 3 4 weeks 
          

Block 12  1 Monday, March 4 Sunday, March 31 5 weeks 
          

Block 13   Monday, April 1 Sunday, April 28 4 weeks 
 

Course Director Nathan Harper, MD 
Location Psych Med, Vidant Medical Center 
Contact Info 744-3772 
Meeting Location & Time Contact Carolyn Moseley or the Course Director prior to start date 
Course Contact Carolyn Styons 

Phone 744-2673 
Email: mosleyc@ecu.edu 


